Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright ©  1996 – 2021 Wavesplitter Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Preliminary and Proprietary
www.wavesplitter.com                                                                              Page 1of 11
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Min. Typical Max. Unit Notes
Supply Voltage Vcc3 -0.5 - +3.6 V
Storage Temperature Ts -10 - +70 °C
Operating Humidity RH +5 - +85 % 1

Document Number: 95-0344-V2.0                                                  40Gb/S QSFP+ to 4xSFP+ Break out AOC
WS-QP4S+AOCxCxxx
Ordering Information
Part No
Specification
Package Data rate Fiber type Cable Type Cable Length* Temp. Application
WS-QP4S+AOCLC013
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps
OM3 Ribbon LSZH 1m 0~70°C 4x10Gbe-SR
WS-QP4S+AOCLC033
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps
OM3 Ribbon LSZH 3m 0~70°C 4x10Gbe-SR
WS-QP4S+AOCLC053
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps
OM3 Ribbon LSZH 5m 0~70°C 4x10Gbe-SR
WS-QP4S+AOCLC073
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps
OM3 Ribbon LSZH 7m 0~70°C 4x10Gbe-SR
WS-QP4S+AOCLC103
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps
OM3 Ribbon LSZH 10m 0~70°C 4x10Gbe-SR
WS-QP4S+AOCLC153
QSFP+ to
SFP+
40G
4x10Gbps